
6.4.2024 Sat VI Open Polish Half Maraton Championships 21.1 km National Prudnik POL

20.4.2024 Sat Croatian Nordic Walking Races 5 and 10 km National VARAZDIN CRO

20.4.2024 Sat XI Open Individual Polish Marathon Championships 42.195 km National Biały Bór POL

20.4.2024 Sat XIII Open Riley Polish Marathon Championships 42.195 km National Biały Bór POL

27.4.2024 Sat Japan Cup Race NW Tokyo 5km INWA Tokyo JPN

29.4.2024 Mon Japan Cup Race NW Sendai 5km National Sendai JPN

11.5.2024 Sat Croatian Nordic Walking Races 5 and 10 km National BJELOVAR CRO

11.05.2024 Sat Enea Polish Nordic Walking Cup 2024 5 and 10km National Wasilków POL

15.6.2024 Sat Croatian Nordic Walking Races 5 and 10 km National ZAGREB CRO

22.6.2024 Sat IV Open Polish Championships 5 and 10 km National Bydgoszcz POL

30.6.2024 Sat Croatian Nordic Walking Races 5 and 10 km National JASTREBARSKO CRO

6.7.2024 IV Open Polish Mountain Championships 5 and 10 km National Polanica - Zdrój POL

13.7.2024 Sat Croatian Nordic Walking Races 5 and 10 km National ZAGREB CRO

20.7.2024 Sat Croatian National Championships 5,10 and 21 km National ZAGREB CRO

20.7.2024 Sat Enea Polish Nordic Walking Cup 2024 5 and 10 km National Wągrowiec POL

July or August Estonian Championships National EST

7.9.2024 Sat Enea Polish Nordic Walking Cup 2024 5 and 10 km National Kolbuszowa POL

13.9.2024 Fri INWA Nordic Walking World Championships 5km INWA Lahti FIN

14.9.2024 Sat INWA Nordic Walking World Championships 10km INWA Lahti FIN

14.9.2024 Sat INWA Nordic Walking World Championships 21km INWA Lahti FIN

15.9.2024 Sun INWA Nordic Walking World Championships 4 x 5km INWA Lahti FIN

28.9.2024 Sat Enea Polish Nordic Walking Cup 2024 5 and 10 km National Potęgowo POL

30.11.2024 Sat Japan Cup Race NW Osaka 5km National Osaka JPN

1.12.2024 Sun Japan Cup Race NW Nagoya 5km National Nagoya JPN

https://www.finlandiahiihto.fi/nwwc2024/en

https://www.finlandiahiihto.fi/nwwc2024/en

